
 

 

Boulder • M17 

 

1 

Jackson DENDY 

319 • 

11000.0 

2 

Noah KIM 

370 • 

10780.0 

3 

Declan WANG-MCCAHAN 

352 • 

9865.0 

4 

Enzo MENDOZA 

322 • 

8700.0 

5 

Christopher CAID 

374 • 

8500.0 

6 

Dylan HEWITT 

325 • 

7400.0 

7 

Isak BERGMAN 

327 • 

6400.0 

8 

Simon PRATT 

378 • 

4800.0 

9 

Loudon MUNROE 

358 • 

2800.0 

 

  

https://usac.results.info/athlete/1971
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1978
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1975
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1972
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1979
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1973
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1974
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1980
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1976


 

 

Boulder • M15 

 

1 

Jason LARA 

345 • 

9500.0 

2 

Waylan JOHNSON 

386 • 

9400.0 

3 

Kellan BRAUER 

324 • 

9290.0 

4 

Waylon LARSON 

384 • 

8200.0 

5 

Ben BERGMAN 

328 • 

8000.0 

6 

Anthony THURNAUER 

379 • 

7000.0 

7 

Landon ROZWADOWSKI 

338 • 

6100.0 

8 

Keller LABBE 

333 • 

5000.0 

9 

Ty BROWN 

388 • 

4100.0 

10 

Logan WEAVER 

356 • 

2700.0 

 

  

https://usac.results.info/athlete/1985
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1990
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1981
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1989
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1982
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1988
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1984
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1983
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1991
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1986


 

 

Boulder • M13 

 

1 

Nova WALKER 

312 • 

10100.0 

2 

Asher HSIN 

398 • 

9500.0 

3 

Levi BERGMAN 

329 • 

9400.0 

4 

Luke LAUDERDALE 

363 • 

9200.0 

5 

Kieran WANG-MCCAHAN 

353 • 

9000.0 

6 

Noah LAUDERDALE 

364 • 

8600.0 

7 

Frankie SANZARO 

346 • 

8570.0 

8 

Brayson SOMMERFELD 

400 • 

8200.0 

9 

Sean BERGMAN 

330 • 

6800.0 

10 

Ben WELSH 

392 • 

6400.0 

11 

Griffin HOOD 

373 • 

5400.0 

https://usac.results.info/event/31/cr/442
https://usac.results.info/event/31/cr/442
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1992
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2016
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1994
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2004
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2002
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2005
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2000
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2017
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1995
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2014
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2008


 

 

12 

Judah HENDERSON 

354 • 

3800.0 

13 

River GALLEGOS 

334 • 

3700.0 

14 

Cash ANDERSON 

335 • 

3300.0 

15 

William LARSON 

372 • 

2900.0 

16 

Hayden GREENLEE 

375 • 

2500.0 

17 

Greyson FORD 

382 • 

2200.0 

17 

Gavin STROIMAN 

320 • 

2200.0 

19 

Colin FARQUHARSON 

349 • 

1700.0 

20 

Paxton BROWN 

389 • 

1600.0 

21 

Jack GAITHER 

343 • 

1590.0 

22 

Jack SILVERKORN 

331 • 

1300.0 

23 

Hudson ZIEGLER 

316 • 

800.0 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2003
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1997
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1998
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2007
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2009
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2010
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2069
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2001
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2012
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1999
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1996
https://usac.results.info/athlete/1993


 

 

24 

Booker HILL 

391 • 

600.0 

 

  

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2013


 

 

Boulder • F17 

 

1 

Hattie HERMSEN 

326 • 

9595.0 

2 

Genevieve RUDNER 

308 • 

9390.0 

3 

Zephyr WALKER 

311 • 

9380.0 

4 

Clara ROLAND 

337 • 

9100.0 

5 

Paisley HAGY 

315 • 

8995.0 

6 

Daisy JACOBSON 

303 • 

8700.0 

7 

Ella REGJO 

341 • 

8600.0 

8 

Liesl HETZEL 

301 • 

8390.0 

9 

Brynn LINDAL 

340 • 

7400.0 

10 

Erin CASSEL 

380 • 

6900.0 

11 

Josie POWERS 

317 • 

5800.0 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2025
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2021
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2022
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2026
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2023
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2019
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2029
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2018
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2028
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2031
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2024


 

 

12 

Kate CORRIGAN 

383 • 

5100.0 

13 

Avery CASSEL 

381 • 

4100.0 

14 

Chloe CAVANAUGH 

350 • 

700.0 

15 

Mckenna ALACKNESS 

307 • 

0.0 

 

  

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2033
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2032
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2030
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2020


 

 

Boulder • F15 

 

1 

Marlowe LEMAIRE 

310 • 

10800.0 

2 

Heidi HETZEL 

302 • 

9800.0 

3 

Josie WALKER 

309 • 

9000.0 

4 

Adair MUNROE 

357 • 

8590.0 

5 

Rose MURDOCK 

304 • 

8100.0 

6 

Lakelynn WAHOUSKE 

362 • 

7300.0 

7 

Mj WIMBERLY 

366 • 

7200.0 

8 

Isla BAILEY 

305 • 

5890.0 

9 

Alana HOLOHAN 

306 • 

5400.0 

10 

Emilia ROSSI 

323 • 

3200.0 

11 

Nora PYLE 

348 • 

1800.0 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2040
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2035
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2039
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2046
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2036
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2047
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2049
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2037
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2038
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2041
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2044


 

 

12 

Ada COLE 

351 • 

700.0 

12 

Jane WYSE 

336 • 

700.0 

14 

Lily ROBERTSON 

394 • 

500.0 

 

  

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2045
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2042
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2048


 

 

Boulder • F13 

 

1 

Maia JOHNSON 

387 • 

6300.0 

2 

Charley BREWER 

355 • 

6000.0 

3 

Harper ADAMS 

376 • 

5000.0 

4 

Tallulah BEAUCHAMP 

359 • 

4900.0 

5 

Lilah GRAY 

397 • 

3900.0 

6 

Fiona BALL 

332 • 

3100.0 

7 

Clementine WALKER 

313 • 

2900.0 

8 

Logan LAUDERDALE 

365 • 

1800.0 

9 

Elizabeth GRAY 

396 • 

1700.0 

10 

Dallyn ADAMS 

377 • 

1400.0 

11 

Dahlia BEAUCHAMP 

360 • 

1000.0 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2064
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2057
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2062
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2058
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2067
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2054
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2050
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2060
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2066
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2063
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2059


 

 

12 

Sahara BYRNE 

318 • 

600.0 

12 

Adeline GAITHER 

344 • 

600.0 

12 

Reagan LONG 

369 • 

600.0 

15 

Natalie STROIMAN 

321 • 

400.0 

16 

Taylor DEN BLEYKER 

342 • 

300.0 

16 

Nell ROBERTSON 

395 • 

300.0 

18 

Annie Rose WELSH 

399 • 

100.0 

 

https://usac.results.info/athlete/2051
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2056
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2061
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2053
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2055
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2065
https://usac.results.info/athlete/2068

